
Tableaux des résultats

VOLET AMATEUR 3 JUILLET 2024

Pos. Nom Pointage
( longueur + poids )

Date

1 Bruno Pomerleau 38.464 2024-07-03

2 Anthony Verville 34.009 2024-07-03

3 Frédéric Tremblay 33.714 2024-07-03

4 Paul St-Pierre 32.091 2024-07-03

5 Mikael Foucault 31.432 2024-07-03

6 Audrey Milliard 30.7 2024-07-03

7 Claudit Bilodeau 28.388 2024-07-03

8 Sébastien Audy 28.057 2024-07-03

9 Dany Leclerc 27.738 2024-07-03

10 Steve Bergeron 27.526 2024-07-03

11 Robert Ménard 27.405 2024-07-03

12 Jean-michel Côté 27.104 2024-07-03

13 Francis Deschesnes 26.735 2024-07-03

14 Steven Tremblay 26.728 2024-07-03

15 Caroline Gagnon 26.257 2024-07-03

16 Jimmy Alexandre-Couture 26.251 2024-07-03

17 José Massicotte 26.098 2024-07-03

18 andre giroux andre giroux 25.894 2024-07-03

19 Alex Turgeon 25.788 2024-07-03

20 Stéphane Godbout 25.591 2024-07-03

21 Julie Giroux 25.402 2024-07-03

22 Mathiew Alexandre-Couture 25.355 2024-07-03

23 David Grad 25.187 2024-07-03

24 isabelle gelinas 24.688 2024-07-03

25 Maurice Blanchette 24.408 2024-07-03

26 Michael Gauthier 24.393 2024-07-03

27 Dominic St-Pierre 24.152 2024-07-03

28 Christopher Gagnon 23.994 2024-07-03

29 Jérémie Lapointe 23.882 2024-07-03

30 Steve Bergeron 23.603 2024-07-03

31 Stéphane Godbout 23.594 2024-07-03

32 Bruno Pomerleau 23.523 2024-07-03

33 Dany Leclerc 23.515 2024-07-03

34 Etic Gagnon 23.456 2024-07-03

35 Steve Bergeron 23.169 2024-07-03

36 Alexandre Hilliker 23.162 2024-07-03

37 Mikael Foucault 23.16 2024-07-03

38 Caroline Gagnon 23.132 2024-07-03

39 Anthony Giroux 23.069 2024-07-03

40 Frédéric Tremblay 22.994 2024-07-03

41 Mikael Foucault 22.875 2024-07-03

42 Christopher Gagnon 22.807 2024-07-03

43 Michael Gauthier 22.802 2024-07-03

44 Patrice Bédard 22.766 2024-07-03
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45 Jérémie Lapointe 22.63 2024-07-03

46 Brigitte Rosa 22.61 2024-07-03

47 Pierre Messier 22.176 2024-07-03

48 Dominic St-Pierre 22.103 2024-07-03

49 Frederic Lavoie 22.013 2024-07-03

50 Jean-michel Côté 21.973 2024-07-03

51 Annie Potvin 21.908 2024-07-03

52 Francois Gagnon Deschênes 21.888 2024-07-03

53 Anthony Giroux 21.794 2024-07-03

54 Michel Messier 21.768 2024-07-03

55 Julie Langlois 21.718 2024-07-03

56 Audrey Milliard 21.698 2024-07-03

57 Francois Gagnon Deschênes 21.692 2024-07-03

58 andre giroux andre giroux 21.627 2024-07-03

59 Anthony Bossé 21.611 2024-07-03

60 Claudit Bilodeau 21.555 2024-07-03

61 charles etienne rioux 21.494 2024-07-03

62 Danny Robert 21.475 2024-07-03

63 donald dubreuil 21.377 2024-07-03

64 Frédéric Tremblay 21.351 2024-07-03

65 Mico Chouinard 21.291 2024-07-03

66 Eric Ménard 21.273 2024-07-03

67 Thomas Giroux 21.238 2024-07-03

68 Mathiew Alexandre-Couture 21.193 2024-07-03

69 David Grad 21.185 2024-07-03

70 Dany Leclerc 21.138 2024-07-03

71 isabelle gelinas 21.092 2024-07-03

72 Alex Turgeon 21.024 2024-07-03

73 Jimmy Alexandre-Couture 21.022 2024-07-03

74 Anthony Verville 20.997 2024-07-03

75 Thomas Giroux 20.966 2024-07-03

76 Sylvain Deschênes 20.946 2024-07-03

77 Frederic Lavoie 20.929 2024-07-03

78 Etic Gagnon 20.744 2024-07-03

79 Patrick St-Pierre 20.715 2024-07-03

80 Paul St-Pierre 20.659 2024-07-03

81 Jocelyn Roy 20.652 2024-07-03

82 Brigitte Rosa 20.533 2024-07-03

83 Maurice Blanchette 20.512 2024-07-03

84 Francois Gagnon Deschênes 20.464 2024-07-03

85 andre giroux andre giroux 20.445 2024-07-03

86 Patrick St-Pierre 20.436 2024-07-03

87 Anthony Giroux 20.42 2024-07-03
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88 Brodie Holden 20.418 2024-07-03

89 Brigitte Rosa 20.415 2024-07-03

90 Daniel Messier 20.389 2024-07-03

91 Tremblay Vanessa 20.376 2024-07-03

92 Michel Messier 20.366 2024-07-03

93 Michel Messier 20.357 2024-07-03

94 Steven Tremblay 20.298 2024-07-03

95 Jocelyn Roy 20.292 2024-07-03

96 Jocelyne Morrissette 20.264 2024-07-03

97 Carmen Ducharme 20.237 2024-07-03

98 Albert Grand-Maison 20.16 2024-07-03

99 Jimmy Alexandre-Couture 20.149 2024-07-03

100 Jonathan Fortin 20.042 2024-07-03

101 Paul Dicaire 19.996 2024-07-03

102 Francis Deschesnes 19.982 2024-07-03

103 David Grad 19.959 2024-07-03

104 Jade Laforge 19.937 2024-07-03

105 Etic Gagnon 19.922 2024-07-03

106 Claude Rivard 19.914 2024-07-03

107 Sylvain Deschênes 19.904 2024-07-03

108 Maurice Blanchette 19.902 2024-07-03

109 Jean-michel Côté 19.871 2024-07-03

110 Manuel Ouellet 19.863 2024-07-03

111 Francis Deschesnes 19.86 2024-07-03

112 Manuel Ouellet 19.797 2024-07-03

113 Jonathan Fortin 19.787 2024-07-03

114 Bianca Laliberté 19.787 2024-07-03

115 Jade Laforge 19.782 2024-07-03

116 Jean-Marc Otis 19.777 2024-07-03

117 Anthony Verville 19.667 2024-07-03

118 Albert Grand-Maison 19.643 2024-07-03

119 Harold Ericksen 19.64 2024-07-03

120 Eric Ménard 19.637 2024-07-03

121 Brodie Holden 19.635 2024-07-03

122 Anthony Bossé 19.611 2024-07-03

123 Annie Potvin 19.601 2024-07-03

124 Eric Duchesne 19.58 2024-07-03

125 Mathiew Alexandre-Couture 19.57 2024-07-03

126 Audrey Milliard 19.57 2024-07-03

127 Anthony Bossé 19.535 2024-07-03

128 charles etienne rioux 19.489 2024-07-03

129 Jocelyn Roy 19.446 2024-07-03

130 Alexandre Vezina 19.355 2024-07-03
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131 Tremblay Vanessa 19.347 2024-07-03

132 Christian Dault 19.317 2024-07-03

133 Samuel Caron 19.305 2024-07-03

134 Alexandre Hilliker 19.266 2024-07-03

135 André Paré 19.255 2024-07-03

136 Daniel Messier 19.237 2024-07-03

137 Harold Ericksen 19.2 2024-07-03

138 Bruno Pomerleau 19.19 2024-07-03

139 Stéphane Godbout 19.163 2024-07-03

140 Jean-Marc Otis 19.106 2024-07-03

141 Daniel Messier 19.075 2024-07-03

142 Carmen Ducharme 19.057 2024-07-03

143 Rémy Gaumond 19.025 2024-07-03

144 Robert Ménard 18.986 2024-07-03

145 Steven Tremblay 18.981 2024-07-03

146 Claude Rivard 18.95 2024-07-03

147 Paul Dicaire 18.948 2024-07-03

148 Sylvain Deschênes 18.909 2024-07-03

149 Paul St-Pierre 18.896 2024-07-03

150 Donald Laforge 18.874 2024-07-03

151 Paul Dicaire 18.812 2024-07-03

152 José Massicotte 18.775 2024-07-03

153 Rémy Gaumond 18.77 2024-07-03

154 Michael Gaudreault 18.687 2024-07-03

155 Mico Chouinard 18.635 2024-07-03

156 donald dubreuil 18.596 2024-07-03

157 Julie St-Pierre 18.594 2024-07-03

158 Tremblay Jean-Philippe 18.581 2024-07-03

159 charles etienne rioux 18.573 2024-07-03

160 Anne-Julie Rouleau 18.515 2024-07-03

161 Carmen Ducharme 18.502 2024-07-03

162 Dominic St-Pierre 18.457 2024-07-03

163 Kevin Blanchard 18.428 2024-07-03

164 Patrick St-Pierre 18.386 2024-07-03

165 Emile Marcil 18.37 2024-07-03

166 Alexandre Vezina 18.31 2024-07-03

167 Harold Ericksen 18.296 2024-07-03

168 Vanessa Bousquet 18.245 2024-07-03

169 Manon Breault 18.239 2024-07-03

170 Jocelyne Morrissette 18.215 2024-07-03

171 Rémy Gaumond 18.206 2024-07-03

172 isabelle gelinas 18.177 2024-07-03

173 Didier Germain 18.168 2024-07-03
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174 Charles-Étienne Dault 18.165 2024-07-03

175 Anne-Julie Rouleau 18.154 2024-07-03

176 Jonathan Fortin 18.151 2024-07-03

177 Bryan Nadon 18.127 2024-07-03

178 Tremblay Vanessa 18.11 2024-07-03

179 Didier Germain 18.098 2024-07-03

180 Daniel Bédard 18.083 2024-07-03

181 Thomas Giroux 18.081 2024-07-03

182 Kevin Blanchard 18.074 2024-07-03

183 Christian Dault 18.061 2024-07-03

184 Eric Ménard 18.053 2024-07-03

185 Julie Trépanier 18.025 2024-07-03

186 Steve Boutin 18.013 2024-07-03

187 Guillaume Tremblay 17.985 2024-07-03

188 Jeff Lafond 17.974 2024-07-03

189 Daniel Bédard 17.967 2024-07-03

190 Claude Rivard 17.965 2024-07-03

191 Bianca Laliberté 17.937 2024-07-03

192 Jocelyne Morrissette 17.911 2024-07-03

193 Matthew Chomicki 17.884 2024-07-03

194 Emile Marcil 17.874 2024-07-03

195 Martin Bélanger 17.859 2024-07-03

196 Sylvain St-Pierre 17.852 2024-07-03

197 Claudit Bilodeau 17.749 2024-07-03

198 Perry Chomicki 17.73 2024-07-03

199 Eric Duchesne 17.719 2024-07-03

200 Vanessa Bousquet 17.649 2024-07-03

201 Pierre Messier 17.62 2024-07-03

202 Caroline Gagnon 17.599 2024-07-03

203 Harold Boulanger 17.575 2024-07-03

204 Daniel Bouchard 17.574 2024-07-03

205 Charles-Étienne Dault 17.571 2024-07-03

206 Christopher Gagnon 17.566 2024-07-03

207 Albert Grand-Maison 17.536 2024-07-03

208 Manuel Ouellet 17.531 2024-07-03

209 Jean-Marc Otis 17.519 2024-07-03

210 Tremblay Jean-Philippe 17.517 2024-07-03

211 Julie St-Pierre 17.483 2024-07-03

212 Jeff Lafond 17.478 2024-07-03

213 Frederic Lavoie 17.473 2024-07-03

214 Charles-Étienne Dault 17.421 2024-07-03

215 Sylvain St-Pierre 17.42 2024-07-03

216 Martial Lamontagne 17.42 2024-07-03
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217 Henry Simard 17.385 2024-07-03

218 Mico Chouinard 17.359 2024-07-03

219 Mélanie Lavoie 17.353 2024-07-03

220 Julie Giroux 17.336 2024-07-03

221 Donald Laforge 17.331 2024-07-03

222 Eric Duchesne 17.321 2024-07-03

223 Vanessa Bousquet 17.305 2024-07-03

224 Emily Simard 17.278 2024-07-03

225 Emily Simard 17.264 2024-07-03

226 Pierre Messier 17.258 2024-07-03

227 Daniel Bouchard 17.203 2024-07-03

228 Danny Robert 17.137 2024-07-03

229 Brodie Holden 17.076 2024-07-03

230 Patrice Bédard 17.039 2024-07-03

231 Danny Robert 16.991 2024-07-03

232 Harold Boulanger 16.895 2024-07-03

233 Sébastien Audy 16.89 2024-07-03

234 Tremblay Jean-Philippe 16.84 2024-07-03

235 Samuel Caron 16.82 2024-07-03

236 Julie St-Pierre 16.765 2024-07-03

237 Christian Dault 16.674 2024-07-03

238 José Massicotte 16.64 2024-07-03

239 Guillaume Tremblay 16.639 2024-07-03

240 Emile Marcil 16.627 2024-07-03

241 Claudia Lachance 16.625 2024-07-03

242 Didier Germain 16.585 2024-07-03

243 Anne-Julie Rouleau 16.522 2024-07-03

244 Carl St-Pierre 16.471 2024-07-03

245 Sébastien Gilbert 16.442 2024-07-03

246 Josée Larouche 16.123 2024-07-03

247 Julie Trépanier 16.112 2024-07-03
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